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Women / 7 / Sr. E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Hickenbottom7217
Champion

9.100 9.700 9.4009.575 37.775
8T 1 1 3T 1T

1T

Adrienne Kwee7234
HD

9.400 9.400 9.4759.500 37.775
2 3T 2 1 1T

1T

Josauli Lacuesta7201
Airborne

9.550 9.325 9.3259.475 37.675
1 5T 3 8T 3 

3 

Kana Suzuki7247
San Mateo

9.350 9.450 9.3509.125 37.275
4 2 8 6* 4T

4T

Alison Sheng7203
American Sf

9.275 9.400 9.3509.250 37.275
5T 3T 4T 6* 4T

4T

Kaylin Dennington7233
HD

9.275 9.150 9.4509.225 37.100
5T 8T 6T 2 6 

6 

Hannah Brandon7248
San Mateo

9.025 9.150 9.3759.250 36.800
11 8T 4T 5 7 

7 

Madison McClure7222
Elite

9.225 9.225 9.4008.775 36.625
7 7 11 3T 8 

8 

Dana Kumamoto7228
Golden Bear

9.375 9.150 8.8508.925 36.300
3 8T 9 15 9 

9 

Jacquelyn Palomino7213
Cal Sports Center

8.825 8.900 9.2759.225 36.225
14 11 6T 10 10 

10 

Amy Vanvilay7236
Head Over Heels

9.075 9.325 9.2008.600 36.200
10 5T 12 11 11 

11 

Sarah Hale7232
GymsStars-Stockton

9.100 8.750 9.1508.900 35.900
8T 13 10 12 12 

12 

Megan Gessel7252
Technique

8.650 8.825 9.3258.525 35.325
16 12 13 8T 13 

13 

Natalie Rogers7208
Black Diamond

8.900 8.500 9.1257.750 34.275
12T 14 18 13 14 

14 

Kendyll Cruz7231
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 8.200 8.7758.375 33.900
17T 15 15 16 15 

15 

Kyra Mayfield7218
Davis Diamonds

8.900 7.100 8.9008.125 33.025
12T 16 16 14 16 

16 

Savannah Chavarria7216
Cal Sports Center

8.750 6.050 8.6008.400 31.800
15 18 14 17* 17T

17T

Jessica Barrows7214
Cal Sports Center

8.550 6.650 8.6008.000 31.800
17T 17 17 17* 17T

17T
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